ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:
CITY:

ICATS ART CONTEST 2023

8545

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE
JALAL PUR JATTAN

ROLL NO

8545-A-1-3153
8545-A-1-3154
8545-A-1-3155
8545-A-2-3156
8545-A-2-3157
8545-A-2-3158
8545-A-2-3159
8545-A-2-3160
8545-A-2-3161
8545-A-2-3162
8545-A-2-3163
8545-A-2-3164
8545-A-2-3165
8545-A-2-3166
8545-A-3-3167
8545-A-3-3168
8545-A-3-3169
8545-A-3-3170
8545-A-3-3171
8545-A-3-3172
8545-A-3-3173
8545-A-3-3174
8545-A-3-3175
8545-A-3-3176
8545-A-3-3177
8545-A-3-3178
8545-A-3-3179
8545-A-3-3180
8545-A-4-3181
8545-A-4-3182
8545-A-4-3183
8545-A-4-3184
8545-A-5-3185

STUDENT NAME
AYAN SKINDER
HAMMAD AHMAD
ALI RAZA

ESHAAL SAJID

M. ISMAIL WARRIACH
ARFA SULEMAN
ZUKHRUF

ABRISH REHMAN
M. ALI ZEESHAN
ABISH TANZEEL
ABDUR REHMAN
ALl SUBHANI

AFFA JAVED
JANNAT AFZAL

M. AZLAN SADIQ
M. ALI NAZIM
UMRAH SHAHZADI
ABDUL MATEEN
AHMAD NAZIM
MARVA TARIQ

M. DAWOOD
AYESHA NOOR UL AIN
HADIA FAROOQ
HAREEM AFSHAN
HAREEM FATIMA
URWA FATIMA
ANAYA NAZIM
TAYYABA IRFAN
MUHAMMAD BILAL
M. ANAS REHMAN
SHEHAR BANO NASEEM
UMAR AHMED
AMINA SHAKEEL

FATHER NAME
SKINDER ABBAS
MUKHTAR AHMAD
GHULAM JAFAR
SAJID HUSSAIN
MUBASHAR IQBAL
SULEMAN UMER
FAIZ-UL-HAQ
ABDUL REHMAN
ZEESHAN NAWAZ
TANZEEL AFZAL

M. SHOAIB
MUZAMAL SUBHANI
JAVED AKBAR
AFZAL AHMAD
KHALID JAVED
NAZIM KHAN
JAMSHED

SAQIB ALI

NAZIM KHAN
TARIQ MEHMOOD
KHURAM SHEHZAD
FARZAN AHMAD
QAISAR FAROOQ
ALl RAZA

AYAZ AHMAD

M. BASHARAT

M. NAZIM

M. IRFAN SHAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
HABIB UR REHMAN
MOHSIN SHAHZAD
M. SHOAIB ANWAR
KHAWAR SHAKEEL

GRADE
1

1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
5

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
73.33%
78.67%
68.00%
73.33%
68.00%
68.00%
84.00%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
68.00%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
73.33%
77.78%

GRADE
C+
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ROLL NO

8545-A-5-3186
8545-A-5-3187
8545-A-5-3188
8545-A-5-3189
8545-A-5-3190
8545-A-6-3191
8545-A-6-3192
8545-A-6-3193
8545-A-7-3194
8545-A-7-3195

STUDENT NAME

FAJAR ABID
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD SHAHWAIZ
ALI HAIDER

UMAR RAZZAQUE BAIG
MINNAL FATIMA
MEHR-UN-NISA
AMAMA SHEHZADI

M. IKRAM AKBAR
SHEIKH WHIZ HASSAN

FATHER NAME
ABID PERVEZ
GHAZANFAR ALI
SAJID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
RAZZAQUE BAIG
IRSHAD MEHMOOD
ALl ARBAB

M. AMJAD

ALlI AKBAR

IJAZ HUSSAIN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
5

N N0 o0 o0 i i i

OBT. %AGE
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
91.11%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE
B

B
B+
A-
B+

A
B+
B+
B+

B

TOTAL STUDENTS:43
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